Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
BN050030HD30 BLOCNAIL  GALVANISED   50 x 3   mm
GL
BN065030HD30 BLOCNAIL  GALVANISED   65 x 3   mm
GL
BN075032AL10 BLOCNAIL  ALUMINIUM      75 x 3.2mm
GL
AG
BN075032HD30 BLOCNAIL  GALVANISED   75 x 3.2mm
GL
BN075032SC30 BLOCNAIL SELF COLOUR  75 x 3 .2mm
GL
ZN
AG
BN100040AL10 BLOCNAIL  ALUMINIUM    100 x 4  mm
GL
BN100040HD30 BLOCNAIL GALVANISED  100 x 4  mm
GL
BN100040SC30 BLOCNAIL SELF COLOUR 100 x 4   mm
GL
ZN
AG
BN125050AL10 BLOCNAIL  ALUMINIUM    125 x 5  mm
GL
BN125050HD30 BLOCNAIL GALVANISED  125 x 5  mm
GL
BN125050SC30 BLOCNAIL SELF COLOUR 125 x 5   mm
GL
ZN
AG
BN150050AL10 BLOCNAIL  ALUMINIUM    150 x 5  mm
GL
BN150050HD30 BLOCNAIL GALVANISED  150 x 5  mm
GL
BN150050SC30 BLOCNAIL SELF COLOUR 150 x 5   mm
GL
ZN
AG
BN175060HD30 BLOCNAIL GALVANISED  175 x 6  mm
GL
BN175060SC30 BLOCNAIL SELF COLOUR 175 x 6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
BN200060HD30 BLOCNAIL GALVANISED  200 x 6  mm
GL
BN200064AL10 BLOCNAIL  ALUMINIUM    200 x 6.4mm
GL
BO050050HD25 BOAT NAIL GALVANISED   50 x  5  mm
GL
BO050050SC25 BOAT NAIL SELF COLOUR    50 x  5  mm
GL
ZN
AG
BO065050HD25 BOAT NAIL GALVANISED   65 x  5  mm
GL
BO065050SC25 BOAT NAIL SELF COLOUR    65 x  5  mm
Page 1 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
GL
ZN
AG
BO075060HD25 BOAT NAIL GALVANISED   75 x  6  mm
GL
BO075060SC25 BOAT NAIL SELF COLOUR    75 x  6  mm
GL
ZN
AG
BO100080HD25 BOAT NAIL GALVANISED  100 x  8  mm
GL
BO100080SC25 BOAT NAIL SELF COLOUR  100 x  8  mm
GL
ZN
AG
BO115080HD25 BOAT NAIL GALVANISED  115 x  8  mm
GL
BO115080SC25 BOAT NAIL SELF COLOUR  115 x  8  mm
GL
ZN
AG
BO125100HD25 BOAT NAIL GALVANISED  125 x 10 mm
GL
BO125100SC25 BOAT NAIL SELF COLOUR  125 x 10 mm
GL
ZN
AG
BO150100HD25 BOAT NAIL GALVANISED  150 x 10 mm
GL
BO150100SC25 BOAT NAIL SELF COLOUR  150 x 10 mm
GL
ZN
AG
BO175100HD25 BOAT NAIL GALVANISED  175 x 10 mm
GL
BO175100SC25 BOAT NAIL SELF COLOUR  175 x 10 mm
GL
ZN
AG
BO200100HD25 BOAT NAIL GALVANISED  200 x 10 mm
GL
BO200100SC25 BOAT NAIL SELF COLOUR  200 x 10 mm
GL
ZN
AG
BU065040HD25 BUILDING NAIL GALVANISED       65  x 4  mm
GL
BU065040SC25 BUILDING NAIL SELF COLOUR    65  x 4  mm
GL
ZN
AG
BU075040HD25 BUILDING NAIL GALVANISED       75  x 4  mm
GL
BU075040SC25 BUILDING NAIL SELF COLOUR    75  x 4  mm
GL
ZN
Page 2 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
AG
BU100050HD25 BUILDING NAIL GALVANISED    100  x 5  mm
GL
BU100050SC25 BUILDING NAIL SELF COLOUR  100  x 5  mm
GL
ZN
AG
BU125050HD25 BUILDING NAIL GALVANISED     125  x 5  mm
GL
BU125060HD25 BUILDING NAIL GALVANISED     125  x 6  mm
GL
BU125060SC25 BUILDING NAIL SELF COLOUR  125  x 6  mm
GL
ZN
AG
BU150080HD25 BUILDING NAIL GALVANISED     150  x 8  mm
GL
BU150080SC25 BUILDING NAIL SELF COLOUR  150  x 8  mm
GL
ZN
AG
BU175080HD25 BUILDING NAIL GALVANISED     175  x 8  mm
GL
BU175080SC25 BUILDING NAIL SELF COLOUR  175  x 8  mm
GL
ZN
AG
BU200080HD25 BUILDING NAIL GALVANISED     200  x 8  mm
GL
BU200080SC25 BUILDING NAIL SELF COLOUR  200  x 8  mm
GL
ZN
AG
CC040020SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR  40 x 2   mm
GL
CC050026HD25 CUT CLASP GALVANISED   50 x  2.6 mm
GL
ZN
AG
CC050026SC25 CUT CLASP  SELF COLOUR  50 x 2.6 mm
GL
WP
CC060026SC25 CUT CLASP  SELF COLOUR  60 x 2.6 mm
GL
CC065030HD25 CUT CLASP GALVANISED  65 x  3   mm
GL
ZN
CC065030SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR  65 x 3   mm
GL
CC075032SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR  75 x 3.2 mm
GL
CC090030HD25 CUT CLASP GALVANISED  90 x  3.5 mm
GL
ZN
CC090035SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR  90 x 3.5 mm
GL
Page 3 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
ZN
AG
CC100040HD25 CUT CLASP GALVANISED 100 x 4 mm
GL
CC100040SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR 100 x 4   mm
GL
CC125050SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR 125 x 5   mm
GL
CC150050SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR 150 x 5.6   mm
GL
CC150056HD25 CUT CLASP GALVANISED 150 x 5.6 mm
GL
CC150060SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR 150 x 6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
CC175060SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR 175 x 6   mm
GL
CC200060HD25 CUT CLASP GALVANISED 200 x 6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
CC200060SC25 CUT CLASP SELF COLOUR 200 x 6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
CN040026SC25 CLOUT NAIL SELF COLOUR  40 x  2.6 mm
GL
ZN
AG
CN050026SC25 CLOUT NAIL SELF COLOUR  50 x 2.6   mm
GL
CN065030HD25 CLOUT NAIL GALVANISED    65 x 3   mm
GL
CN065030SC25 CLOUT NAIL SELF COLOUR  65 x 3   mm
GL
ZN
AG
CN075040SC25 CLOUT NAIL SELF COLOUR  75 x 4   mm
GL
CS080050HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED  80 x 5  mm
GL
CS100080HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED 100 x 8  mm
GL
CS110060HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED 110 x 6  mm
GL
CS130060HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED 130 x 6  mm
GL
CS130080HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED 130 x 8  mm
GL
CS130080SC25 COUNTERSUNK SELF COLOUR 130 x 8  mm
GL
ZN
AG
CS140060HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED 140 x 6  mm
GL
Page 4 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
CS140080HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED 140 x 8  mm
GL
CS160080HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED 160 x 8  mm
GL
CS180100HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED 180 x 10  mm
GL
CS200100HD25 COUNTERSUNK GALVANISED 200 x 10  mm
GL
DEPOSIT DEPOSIT HELD
SE
DN035032SC25 DECOR SELF COLOUR  35 x 3.2 mm
GL
DN035050SC25 DECOR SELF COLOUR  35 x  5   mm
GL
DN040050HD25 DECOR GALVANISED    40 x  5   mm
GL
DN040050SC25 DECOR SELF COLOUR  40 x  5   mm
GL
DN050050SC25 DECOR SELF COLOUR  50 x  5   mm
GL
DN065050SC25 DECOR SELF COLOUR  65 x  5   mm
GL
DN075050SC25 DECOR SELF COLOUR  75 x  5   mm
GL
DN075060SC25 DECOR SELF COLOUR  75 x  6   mm
GL
DN100060PB25 DECOR NAIL PHOSPHOR BRONZE 100 x 6 mm
GL
DN100100SC25 DECOR SELF COLOUR 100 x 10  mm
GL
DN130100SC25 DECOR SELF COLOUR 130 x 10  mm
GL
FB025013SC25 FURNITURE BRAD SELF COLOUR 25 x 1.5 mm
GL
FB050026HD25 FLOOR BRAD GALVANISED     50 x 2.6 mm
GL
FB050026SC25 FLOOR BRAD SELF COLOUR   50 x 2.6 mm
GL
ZN
AG
FB060030SC25 FLOOR BRAD SELF COLOUR   60 x 3   mm
GL
WP
FB065032PB25 FLOOR BRAD PHOSPHOR BRONZE (PB102)  65 x
GL
FB065032SC25 FLOOR BRAD SELF COLOUR   65 x 3.2 mm
GL
FB075032PB25 FLOOR BRAD PHOSPHOR BRONZE (PB102)  75 x
GL
FB075032SC25 FLOOR BRAD SELF COLOUR   75 x 3.2 mm
GL
FB075032SC25( FLOOR BRAD SELF COLOUR   75 x 3.2 mm
GL
FB100040SC25 FLOOR BRAD SELF COLOUR 100 x 4   mm
GL
FP035050PB25 FLAT POINT PHOSPHOR BRONZE  35 x 5   mm
Page 5 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
GL
FP040032HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  40 x 3.2 mm
GL
FP040032SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR   40 x 3.2 mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP050050HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED   50 x 5   mm
GL
FP050050PB25 FLAT POINT PHOSPHOR BRONZE  50 x 5 mm
GL
FP050050SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR   50 x 5   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP065050HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED   65 x 5   mm
GL
FP065050SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR   65 x 5    mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP075050HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED   75 x 5   mm
GL
FP075060HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED   75 x 6   mm
GL
FP075060PB25 FLAT POINT PHOSPHOR BRONZE  75 x 6 mm
GL
FP075060SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR   75 x 6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP090060HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED   90 x 6   mm
GL
FP090060SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR   90 x 6    mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP090080HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED   90 x 8   mm
GL
FP100060HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  100 x 6   mm
GL
FP100060PB25 FLAT POINT PHOSPHOR BRONZE 100 x 6 mm
GL
FP100060SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 100 x 6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP100080HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  100 x 8   mm
GL
FP100080PB25 FLAT POINT PHOSPHOR BRONZE 100 x 8 mm
GL
FP100080SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 100 x 8   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP100100HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  100 x 10  mm
Page 6 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
GL
FP100100SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 100 x 10  mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP115080HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  115 x 8   mm
GL
FP115080PB25 FLAT POINT PHOSPHOR BRONZE 115 x 8 mm
GL
FP115080SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 115 x 8   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP125060HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  125 x  6  mm
GL
FP125080HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  125 x  8  mm
GL
FP125080PB25 FLAT POINT PHOSPHOR BRONZE 125 x 8 mm
GL
FP125080SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 125 x 8   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP125100HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  125 x 10  mm
GL
FP125100SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 125 x 10   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP150100HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  150 x 10 mm
GL
FP150100SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 150 x 10  mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP150120HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  150 x 12  mm
GL
FP171100HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  175 x 10  mm
GL
FP175100HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  175 x 10 mm
GL
FP175100SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 175 x 10  mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP175120HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  175 x 12  mm
GL
FP200080SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 200 x  8   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP200100HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  200 x 10  mm
GL
FP200100SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 200 x 10   mm
GL
ZN
Page 7 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
AG
FP200120HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  200 x 12  mm
GL
FP225120HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  225 x 12  mm
GL
FP225120SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 225 x 12  mm
GL
ZN
AG
FP250120HD25 FLAT POINT GALVANISED  250 x 12  mm
GL
FP250120SC25 FLAT POINT SELF COLOUR 250 x 12  mm
GL
ZN
AG
FS040025SC25 FINE SHANK SELF COLOUR   40 x 2.5 mm
GL
FS050030HD25 FINE SHANK GALVANISED  50 x 3    mm
GL
ZN
AG
FS050030SC25 FINE SHANK SELF COLOUR   50 x 3   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FS065030HD25 FINE SHANK GALVANISED  65 x 3    mm
GL
ZN
AG
FS065030SC25 FINE SHANK SELF COLOUR   65 x 3   mm
GL
ZN
AG
FS075032HD25 FINE SHANK GALVANISED  75 x 3.2 mm
GL
ZN
AG
FS075032SC25 FINE SHANK SELF COLOUR   75 x 3.2 mm
GL
ZN
AG
FS100040HD25 FINE SHANK GALVANISED 100 x 4  mm
GL
AG
WP
FS100040SC25 FINE SHANK SELF COLOUR  100 x 4  mm
GL
ZN
AG
HF040060SC25 HOLD FAST SELF COLOUR  40 x 6   mm
GL
HF050060HD25 HOLD FAST GALVANISED   50 x 6   mm
GL
HF050060SC25 HOLD FAST SELF COLOUR  50 x 6   mm
GL
ZN
Page 8 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
AG
HF065060SC25 HOLD FAST SELF COLOUR  65 x 6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
KU100050HD25 GALVANISED SQUARE TAPER WIRE 100 x 5mm *
WP
KU150050HD25 GALVANISED SQUARE TAPER WIRE 150 x 5mm *
WP
MB050020SC25 MOULDER BRAD SELF COLOUR  50 x 2   mm
GL
MB060020SC25 MOULDER BRAD SELF COLOUR  60 x 2   mm
GL
NIPG14 GRADE G14 HARD STEEL GRIT *
WP
PH150060HD25 PALM HOLDFAST GALVANISED 150 x 6   mm
GL
AG
PH150060SC25 PALM HOLDFAST SELF COLOUR 150 x 6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
PI075080SC25 PIPE NAIL SELF COLOUR 75 x 8mm
WP
PI100080SC25 PIPE NAIL SELF COLOUR  100 x 8mm
WP
RN175050SC25 REPLICA ROMAN NAIL SELF COLOUR 175 x 5
GL
RS019021EG25 MINIATURE RAIL SPIKE ELECTRO GALVANISED
WP
RS050080SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR  50 x 8   mm
GL
RS065080SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR  65 x 8   mm
GL
RS065100SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR  65 x 10  mm
GL
RS070120SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR  70 x 12  mm
GL
RS075080SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR  75 x 8   mm
GL
RS075100SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR  75 x 10  mm
GL
RS075120SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR  75 x 12  mm
GL
RS090100SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR  90 x 10  mm
GL
RS090120SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR  90 x 12  mm
GL
RS100100SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR 100 x 10  mm
GL
RS100120SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR 100 x 12  mm
GL
RS115120SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR 115 x 12  mm
GL
RS125120SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR 125 x 12  mm
GL
Page 9 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
RS125150SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR 125 x 15  mm
GL
RS150150SC25 RAIL SPIKE SELF COLOUR 150 x 15  mm
GL
SS040032SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR   40 x 3.2 mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS050040HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED  50 x 4  mm
GL
SS050040SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR   50 x  4  mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS050050SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR   50 x  5   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS065040HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED  65 x 4  mm
GL
SS065040SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR   65 x  4   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS065050HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED  65 x 5  mm
GL
SS065050SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR   65 x  5   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS075050HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED  75 x 5  mm
GL
SS075050SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR   75 x  5   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS075060HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED  75 x 6  mm
GL
SS075060SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR   75 x  6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS090050HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED  90 x  5  mm
GL
SS090050SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR   90 x  5   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS090060HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED  90 x  6  mm
GL
SS090060SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR   90 x  6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS100050HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 100 x  5  mm
GL
Page 10 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
SS100060HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 100 x  6  mm
GL
SS100060SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR  100 x  6   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS100080HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 100 x  8  mm
GL
SS100080PB25 SQUARE SHANK PHOSPHOR BRONZE (PB102)
GL
SS100080SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR  100 x  8   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS100100HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 100 x 10  mm
GL
SS115080HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 115 x  8   mm
GL
SS115080SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 115 x 8   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS115100HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 115 x 10  mm
GL
SS125060HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 125 x  6   mm
GL
SS125060SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 125 x 6  mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS125080HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 125 x  8   mm
GL
SS125080SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 125 x 8   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS125100HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 125 x 10  mm
GL
SS150060HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 150 x  6  mm
GL
SS150080HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 150 x  8  mm
GL
SS150080SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 150 x 8   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS150100HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 150 x 10 mm
GL
SS150100SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 150 x 10   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS150150HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 150 x 15  mm
GL
SS175080HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 175 x  8   mm
GL
Page 11 of 12
Stock list, detailedGlasgow Steel Nail Co Ltd
CODE DESCRIPTION PHYSICAL ALLOCATED FREE
GL = Glasgow warehouse
ZN = Awaiting galvanizing
AG = At Galvanizer
Printed by TJ   11/06/2013   14:43:21
(kilos)
Note - Nail sizes with no entry = no current stock
SS175080SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 175 x 8  mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS175100HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 175 x 10  mm
GL
SS175100SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 175 x 10 mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS200080HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 200 x  8  mm
GL
SS200080SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 200 x 8  mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS200100HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 200 x 10  mm
GL
SS200100SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 200 x 10   mm
GL
ZN
AG
SS225120HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 225 x 12 mm
GL
SS250120HD25 SQUARE SHANK GALVANISED 250 x 12 mm
GL
SS250120SC25 SQUARE SHANK SELF COLOUR 250 x 12   mm
GL
ZN
AG
ST035040SC25 HAND FORGED STUD MILD STEEL  35 x 4 mm
WP
ST045050SC25 HAND FORGED STUD MILD STEEL 45 x 5 mm
WP
0 0 0TOTAL
Page 12 of 12